Otto-Eldred School District 03/27/17
143 R.L. Sweitzer Drive
Duke Center Pennsylvania 16729
Phone (814) 817-1380 Fax (814) 966-3911
Game Schedule
9-12 Baseball
2016-2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Mon 03/27/17 Oswayo Valley High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 3:00 PM
We 03/29/17 Coudersport High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 2:45 PM
Sat 04/01/17 Bradford Area High School Varsity Away 11:00 am 9:30 AM
JV Innings to follow

Mon 04/03/17 Northern Potter High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

We 04/05/17 Cameron County High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Mon 04/10/17 Bolivar-Richburg Central School Varsity Home 5:00 pm

We 04/12/17 Arch Bishop Walsh Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Thu 04/13/17 Eisenhower High School Varsity Away 4:00 pm 1:30 PM
We 04/19/17 Galeton Area High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Fri 04/21/17 Smethport Area High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Mon 04/24/17 Port Allegany High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 3:15 PM
We 04/26/17 Oswayo Valley High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Mon 05/01/17 Northern Potter High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 2:15PM
We 05/03/17 Arch Bishop Walsh Varsity Away 4:30 pm 3:15 PM
Mon 05/08/17 Galeton Area High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 2:15 PM
We 05/10/17 Smethport Area High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 3:15PM
Thu 05/11/17 Coudersport High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

TENTATIVE Sr. Night

Mon 05/15/17 Cameron County High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm 2:45 PM
We 05/17/117 Port Allegany High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm

Printed on March 27, 2017



